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Estimated Average Sales Tax: 10%
# ITEM (IN ORDER MOST NEEDED FIRST) PRICE TAX QNT TOTAL CUMM NOTES:

1 Hustler 5.2-Bushel Twin Bagger $599.00 $59.90 1 $658.90 $658.90 https://www.lowes.com/pd/Hustler-5-2-Bushel-Twin-Bagger-for-42-52-Zero-Turn-Rider/50285315?cm_mmc=SCE_PLA_ONLY-_-SeasonalOutdoorLiving-_-SosOpeMaintenance/Accessories-_-50285315:Hustler&CAWELAID=&kpid=50285315&CAGPSPN=pla&k_clickID=d2d6ab00-b89b-480e-8c67-220daa12401e
2 Echo HEDGE TRIMMER, 21.2CC, 20 IN. BAR LENGTH $479.00 $47.90 1 $526.90 $1,185.80 https://www.zoro.com/echo-hedge-trimmer-212cc-20-in-bar-length-shc-225/i/G9453473/?gclid=CjwKEAjw_PfGBRDW_sutqMbQsmMSJAAMpUapWo9S7o2Lpth9sy_rTK6G9aB2UBNNVPG6kAJWfeoYKRoCDz7w_wcB&gclsrc=aw.ds
3 Auto Repairs $2,500.00 $250.00 1 $2,750.00 $3,935.80 http://www.sevillepower.com/
4 3 tablets, 2 cell phones, 2 laptops, server $3,500.00 $350.00 1 $3,850.00 $7,785.80 https://www.zoro.com/echo-hedge-trimmer-212cc-20-in-bar-length-shc-225/i/G9453473/?gclid=CjwKEAjw_PfGBRDW_sutqMbQsmMSJAAMpUapWo9S7o2Lpth9sy_rTK6G9aB2UBNNVPG6kAJWfeoYKRoCDz7w_wcB&gclsrc=aw.ds
5 STIHL FS 90R Weedeater $165.00 $16.50 1 $181.50 $7,967.30 http://www.sevillepower.com/
6 BR600 Magnum Backpack Blower $500.00 $50.00 2 $1,100.00 $9,067.30 http://www.sevillepower.com/
7 Echo Reciprocating Double-Sided Gas Hedge Trimmer $496.50 $49.65 1 $546.15 $9,613.45 http://www.homedepot.com/p/ECHO-20-in-25-4-cc-Reciprocating-Double-Sided-Gas-Hedge-Trimmer-SHC-266/202827975?cm_mmc=Shopping%7cTHD%7cG%7c0%7cG-BASE-PLA-D28I-PortableOutdoorPower%7c&gclid=CjwKEAjw_PfGBRDW_sutqMbQsmMSJAAMpUapzLeruzpVVy2Q7kl6Zt-b2vjK_BBhhEyAkECw7Tzm6hoCs9jw_wcB&gclsrc=aw.ds
8 Echo PE-225 Edger Professional Grade - 21.2cc 2-Stroke $245.00 $24.50 1 $269.50 $9,882.95 https://sleequipment.com/echo-pe-225-edger.html?fee=9&fep=657&gclid=CjwKEAjw_PfGBRDW_sutqMbQsmMSJAAMpUapDfljiOlS1gwbuCuRHFoy0p5GNc6vf_H_ervGWjb9uBoCBBjw_wcB
9 Little Giant Skyscraper Ladder $815.00 $81.50 2 $1,793.00 $11,675.95 https://www.1800ladders.com/little-giant-ladder-skyscraper-aluminum?product=LGL10109&utm_medium=pla&utm_source=datafeed&gclid=CjwKEAjw_PfGBRDW_sutqMbQsmMSJAAMpUapODqnfVA94cYAigrejqhn6In3gbX9QV210He6Ibyn-hoCE5Hw_wcB

10 Trailer Mate Pro $300.00 $30.00 1 $330.00 $12,005.95 http://www.trailerracks.com/trailer-mate-pro.html
11 Trailer Boxes, Tubing & Setup $600.00 $60.00 1 $660.00 $12,665.95 http://www.packemracks.com/open-trailer-racks.html
12 Branding, Signs, Shits & Sponsor related adverts $2,000 $200.00 1 $2,200.00 $14,865.95 Costs related to advertising & ongonig funds raising
13 MS 250 chainsaw $350.00 $35.00 1 $385.00 $15,250.95 http://www.sevillepower.com/ https://www.stihlusa.com/products/chain-saws/homeowner-saws/ms250/
14 Payoff existing equipment Mower, OxRevive, etc. $10,000.00 $0.00 1 $10,000.00 $25,250.95
15 WORKING CAPITAL $20,000.00 $0.00 1 $20,000.00 $45,250.95 http://www.trailerracks.com/trailer-mate-pro.html
16 Trailer Boxes, Tubing & Setup $600.00 $60.00 1 $660.00 $45,910.95 https://sleequipment.com/enclosed-trailer-7-x16-white-v-nose.html
17 Ladders, Clipers, Hand Saws, Air Pumps, Battery, Misc. $600.00 $60.00 1 $660.00 $46,570.95 http://www.packemracks.com/open-trailer-racks.html
18 Little Giant Skyscraper Ladder $815.00 $81.50 1 $896.50 $47,467.45 http://www.sevillepower.com/
19 Hustler Raptor Flip Up 54" $5,500.00 $550.00 1 $6,050.00 $53,517.45 https://www.1800ladders.com/little-giant-ladder-skyscraper-aluminum?product=LGL10109&utm_medium=pla&utm_source=datafeed&gclid=CjwKEAjw_PfGBRDW_sutqMbQsmMSJAAMpUapODqnfVA94cYAigrejqhn6In3gbX9QV210He6Ibyn-hoCE5Hw_wcB
20 Hustler 5.2-Bushel Twin Bagger $599.00 $59.90 1 $658.90 $54,176.35 http://www.sevillepower.com/
21 Troy-Bilt TB30R 10.5-HP Riding Lawn Mower $999.00 $99.90 1 $1,098.90 $55,275.25
22 Troy-Bilt Tb240 160cc 21-in Self-Propelled Front Wheel Drive Residential Gas Push Lawn Mower with Mulching Capable$299.00 $29.90 1 $328.90 $55,604.15 https://www.lowes.com/pd/Troy-Bilt-TB30R-10-5-HP-Manual-30-in-Riding-Lawn-Mower/50119601?cm_mmc=SCE_PLA-_-SeasonalOutdoorLiving-_-RidingMowers-_-50119601:Troy-Bilt&CAWELAID=&kpid=50119601&CAGPSPN=pla&store_code=438&k_clickID=d2d6ab00-b89b-480e-8c67-220daa12401e
23 Troy-Bilt XP Tb Wc33 Xp 420cc 33-in Key Start Self-Propelled Rear Wheel Drive Gas Lawn Mower with Mulching Capability$1,350.00 $135.00 1 $1,485.00 $57,089.15 https://www.lowes.com/pd/Troy-Bilt-Tb240-160cc-21-in-Self-Propelled-Front-Wheel-Drive-Residential-Gas-Push-Lawn-Mower-with-Mulching-Capable/50328177
24 Uniforms and protective equipment $1,200.00 $120.00 1 $1,320.00 $58,409.15 https://www.lowes.com/pd/Troy-Bilt-XP-Tb-Wc33-Xp-420cc-33-in-Key-Start-Self-Propelled-Rear-Wheel-Drive-Gas-Lawn-Mower-with-Mulching-Capability/1000188071
25 Sales Acquisition $3,600.00 $360.00 1 $3,960.00 $62,369.15
26 Used Van or 4 Person Truck + 1 year Insurance $5,500 $550.00 1 $6,050.00 $68,419.15 https://www.zoro.com/echo-hedge-trimmer-212cc-20-in-bar-length-shc-225/i/G9453473/?gclid=CjwKEAjw_PfGBRDW_sutqMbQsmMSJAAMpUapWo9S7o2Lpth9sy_rTK6G9aB2UBNNVPG6kAJWfeoYKRoCDz7w_wcB&gclsrc=aw.ds
27 Enclosed Trailer 7'x16' White - V-Nose Lawn Mower Cargo Trailer$3,849.00 $384.90 1 $4,233.90 $72,653.05 https://www.zoro.com/echo-hedge-trimmer-212cc-20-in-bar-length-shc-225/i/G9453473/?gclid=CjwKEAjw_PfGBRDW_sutqMbQsmMSJAAMpUapWo9S7o2Lpth9sy_rTK6G9aB2UBNNVPG6kAJWfeoYKRoCDz7w_wcB&gclsrc=aw.ds
28 WORKING CAPITAL $40,000.00 $0.00 1 $40,000.00 $112,653.05 https://www.zoro.com/echo-hedge-trimmer-212cc-20-in-bar-length-shc-225/i/G9453473/?gclid=CjwKEAjw_PfGBRDW_sutqMbQsmMSJAAMpUapWo9S7o2Lpth9sy_rTK6G9aB2UBNNVPG6kAJWfeoYKRoCDz7w_wcB&gclsrc=aw.ds
29 Echo HEDGE TRIMMER, 21.2CC, 20 IN. BAR LENGTH $479.00 $47.90 1 $526.90 $113,179.95 http://www.homedepot.com/p/ECHO-20-in-25-4-cc-Reciprocating-Double-Sided-Gas-Hedge-Trimmer-SHC-266/202827975?cm_mmc=Shopping%7cTHD%7cG%7c0%7cG-BASE-PLA-D28I-PortableOutdoorPower%7c&gclid=CjwKEAjw_PfGBRDW_sutqMbQsmMSJAAMpUapzLeruzpVVy2Q7kl6Zt-b2vjK_BBhhEyAkECw7Tzm6hoCs9jw_wcB&gclsrc=aw.ds
30 Echo Reciprocating Double-Sided Gas Hedge Trimmer $496.50 $49.65 1 $546.15 $113,726.10 https://sleequipment.com/echo-pe-225-edger.html?fee=9&fep=657&gclid=CjwKEAjw_PfGBRDW_sutqMbQsmMSJAAMpUapDfljiOlS1gwbuCuRHFoy0p5GNc6vf_H_ervGWjb9uBoCBBjw_wcB
31 Echo PE-225 Edger Professional Grade - 21.2cc 2-Stroke $245.00 $24.50 1 $269.50 $113,995.60 http://www.sevillepower.com/
32 STIHL FS 90R Weedeater $165.00 $16.50 2 $363.00 $114,358.60 http://www.sevillepower.com/
33 BR600 Magnum Backpack Blower $500.00 $50.00 1 $550.00 $114,908.60 http://www.sevillepower.com/ https://www.stihlusa.com/products/chain-saws/homeowner-saws/ms250/
34 MS 250 chainsaw $350.00 $35.00 1 $385.00 $115,293.60 https://www.1800ladders.com/little-giant-ladder-skyscraper-aluminum?product=LGL10109&utm_medium=pla&utm_source=datafeed&gclid=CjwKEAjw_PfGBRDW_sutqMbQsmMSJAAMpUapODqnfVA94cYAigrejqhn6In3gbX9QV210He6Ibyn-hoCE5Hw_wcB
35 Little Giant Skyscraper Ladder $815.00 $81.50 1 $896.50 $116,190.10 Success in our business relys heavily on automation of scheduling, traking, fulfillment and associated systemization.  We have a specific model that we are using.
36 Software, systems, Traking, Phones,Computers, Tablets $6,500.00 $650.00 1 $7,150.00 $123,340.10 The financing on this equipment could be used to help hire others.
37 WORKING CAPITAL $40,000.00 $4,000.00 1 $44,000.00 $167,340.10 www.ReviveOxygenBar.com  The Oxygen Bar is used for funds raisers and generates significant income.
38 Used Van or 4 Person Truck + 1 year Insurance $5,500 $550.00 1 $6,050.00 $173,390.10 http://www.trailerracks.com/trailer-mate-pro.html
39 Enclosed Trailer 7'x16' White - V-Nose Lawn Mower Cargo Trailer$3,849.00 $384.90 1 $4,233.90 $177,624.00 https://sleequipment.com/enclosed-trailer-7-x16-white-v-nose.html
40 Trailer Boxes, Tubing & Setup $600.00 $60.00 1 $660.00 $178,284.00 http://www.packemracks.com/open-trailer-racks.html
41 Ladders, Clipers, Hand Saws, Air Pumps, Battery, Misc. $600.00 $60.00 1 $660.00 $178,944.00 http://www.sevillepower.com/
42 Hustler Raptor Flip Up 54" $5,500.00 $550.00 1 $6,050.00 $184,994.00 http://www.sevillepower.com/
43 Hustler 5.2-Bushel Twin Bagger $599.00 $59.90 1 $658.90 $185,652.90
44 Troy-Bilt TB30R 10.5-HP Riding Lawn Mower $999.00 $99.90 1 $1,098.90 $186,751.80 https://www.lowes.com/pd/Troy-Bilt-TB30R-10-5-HP-Manual-30-in-Riding-Lawn-Mower/50119601?cm_mmc=SCE_PLA-_-SeasonalOutdoorLiving-_-RidingMowers-_-50119601:Troy-Bilt&CAWELAID=&kpid=50119601&CAGPSPN=pla&store_code=438&k_clickID=d2d6ab00-b89b-480e-8c67-220daa12401e
45 Troy-Bilt Tb240 160cc 21-in Self-Propelled Front Wheel Drive Residential Gas Push Lawn Mower with Mulching Capable$299.00 $29.90 1 $328.90 $187,080.70 https://www.lowes.com/pd/Troy-Bilt-Tb240-160cc-21-in-Self-Propelled-Front-Wheel-Drive-Residential-Gas-Push-Lawn-Mower-with-Mulching-Capable/50328177
46 Troy-Bilt XP Tb Wc33 Xp 420cc 33-in Key Start Self-Propelled Rear Wheel Drive Gas Lawn Mower with Mulching Capability$1,350.00 $135.00 1 $1,485.00 $188,565.70 https://www.lowes.com/pd/Troy-Bilt-XP-Tb-Wc33-Xp-420cc-33-in-Key-Start-Self-Propelled-Rear-Wheel-Drive-Gas-Lawn-Mower-with-Mulching-Capability/1000188071
47 Used Van or 4 Person Truck + 1 year Insurance $5,500 $550.00 1 $6,050.00 $194,615.70
48 Utility Trailer 6.4x16 Dove Tail Double Axle Includes Gate $1,899.00 $189.90 1 $2,088.90 $196,704.60 https://sleequipment.com/utility-trailer-6-4-x16-dove-tail-double-axle-includes-gate.html?fee=8&fep=5615&gclid=CjwKEAjw_PfGBRDW_sutqMbQsmMSJAAMpUapfZnqN8sbAIEYn2_O6ic6tDr3uKjOX4zMm9z6ZnCZbxoCNKnw_wcB
49 Little Giant Skyscraper Ladder $815.00 $81.50 1 $896.50 $197,601.10 https://www.1800ladders.com/little-giant-ladder-skyscraper-aluminum?product=LGL10109&utm_medium=pla&utm_source=datafeed&gclid=CjwKEAjw_PfGBRDW_sutqMbQsmMSJAAMpUapODqnfVA94cYAigrejqhn6In3gbX9QV210He6Ibyn-hoCE5Hw_wcB
50 Trailer Mate Pro $300.00 $30.00 1 $330.00 $197,931.10 http://www.trailerracks.com/trailer-mate-pro.html
51 Trailer Boxes, Tubing & Setup $600.00 $60.00 1 $660.00 $198,591.10 http://www.packemracks.com/open-trailer-racks.html
52 Sales Acquisition $3,600.00 $360.00 1 $3,960.00 $202,551.10 https://www.zoro.com/echo-hedge-trimmer-212cc-20-in-bar-length-shc-225/i/G9453473/?gclid=CjwKEAjw_PfGBRDW_sutqMbQsmMSJAAMpUapWo9S7o2Lpth9sy_rTK6G9aB2UBNNVPG6kAJWfeoYKRoCDz7w_wcB&gclsrc=aw.ds


